

2024 Bedford County Fair Youth Board Application

If you are of the ages of 14-19 by July 15th, love the fair, and would like to be more involved, this might be the opportunity for you. The Youth Board will help with projects in the weeks leading up to the fair and are a huge part of the fair week (July 15-20, 2024) by volunteering in many areas. The Youth Board will meet a few times with members of the Bedford County Fair Board to meet everyone, go over events, and more. Youth Board members will earn volunteer hours, develop leadership and communication skills, and qualify for **1 of 2 \$1,000 scholarships**. The scholarship will be open to ANY Youth Board member. To qualify for the scholarship, Youth Board members must work a minimum of 15 hours. Eligibility will also be based on performance. If you can fulfill the obligations for the youth board and are interested, **please return this application by April 10, 2024**.

Name:		Date:		
Current Age: Date of Birth:	School:			
Home address:				
City:	ST	Zip Code		
Student's cell phone number:				
Does student text? Yes / No				
Parents' names and phone numbers:				
OK to text? Yes / No				
Student email address:				
Parent email address:				
T-Shirt size for student (circle one): XS	S M L XL XXL	XXXL XXXXL		
• Why do you want to be a membe	er of the Bedford Coun	ty Fair Youth Board?		
• What other clubs, youth groups of	or organizations are yo	ou involved in?		

If yes, give example(s):	
• Have you previously served on	our youth board? Yes or No
• Are you able to fulfill the obligation	ation of meeting once in July? Yes or No
• Are you able to fulfill the obliga	ation of volunteering during the pre-fair & fair dates? Yes or N
• How will you get to the fair?	Circle one: Drive yourself / Parents / Other
• What do you enjoy doing in you	ur spare time?
• Which of the following areas in	iterest you (circle all that apply)
Exhibit Intake/Pick-up Wo	orking with Animals Working with Children
Painting/Building Set-up/Take	e-down
Other:	(please specify)
gnature:	Date:

Email it to bedfordcountytnfair@gmail.com

Or mail to: Bedford County Fair PO Box 2206 Shelbyville, TN 37162